
Extrato por período

Cliente: ASSOCIACAO REVIVER 

Conta: 1168 / 003 / 00001386-4

Data: 11/12/2017 - 09:58

Mês: Novembro/2017

Período: 1 - 30

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 521,04 C

01/11/2017 301017 COB COMPE 100,00 C 621,04 C

01/11/2017 011117 COB COMPE 4,78 D 616,26 C

06/11/2017 011117 COB LOT DH 100,00 C 716,26 C

06/11/2017 486786 DOC ELET 100,31 C 816,57 C

06/11/2017 061117 COB LOTERI 4,78 D 811,79 C

07/11/2017 031117 COB COMPE 150,00 C 961,79 C

07/11/2017 031117 COB LOT DH 30,00 C 991,79 C

07/11/2017 071117 COB LOTERI 4,78 D 987,01 C

07/11/2017 071117 COB COMPE 9,56 D 977,45 C

08/11/2017 061117 COB LOT DH 800,00 C 1.777,45 C

08/11/2017 061117 COB COMPE 700,00 C 2.477,45 C

08/11/2017 081117 COB COMPE 33,46 D 2.443,99 C

08/11/2017 081117 COB LOTERI 38,24 D 2.405,75 C

09/11/2017 071117 COB COMPE 450,00 C 2.855,75 C

09/11/2017 009982 CRED TEV 1.500,00 C 4.355,75 C

09/11/2017 091117 COB COMPE 19,12 D 4.336,63 C

09/11/2017 091117 COB BX 063 18,00 D 4.318,63 C

10/11/2017 081117 COB COMPE 150,00 C 4.468,63 C

10/11/2017 081117 COB LOT DH 120,00 C 4.588,63 C

10/11/2017 001168 CRED.AUTOR 2.050,00 C 6.638,63 C

10/11/2017 900279 CHEQUE SAC 6.622,59 D 16,04 C

10/11/2017 101117 COB LOTERI 9,56 D 6,48 C

10/11/2017 101117 COB COMPE 9,56 D 3,08 D

10/11/2017 000073 TAR AD DEP 59,00 D 62,08 D
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13/11/2017 091117 COB LOT DH 1.125,00 C 1.062,92 C

13/11/2017 091117 COB COMPE 600,00 C 1.662,92 C

13/11/2017 000000 DEP CH 24H 1.972,21 C 3.635,13 C

13/11/2017 278942 CRED TEV 554,13 C 4.189,26 C

13/11/2017 279096 CRED TEV 343,22 C 4.532,48 C

13/11/2017 230484 DOC ELET 300,16 C 4.832,64 C

13/11/2017 900280 CHEQ COMP 1.100,00 D 3.732,64 C

13/11/2017 131117 COB LOTERI 52,58 D 3.680,06 C

13/11/2017 131117 COB COMPE 28,68 D 3.651,38 C

13/11/2017 000000 DEB.JUROS 0,37 D 3.651,01 C

13/11/2017 000000 DEB.IOF 0,23 D 3.650,78 C

14/11/2017 101117 COB LOT DH 600,00 C 4.250,78 C

14/11/2017 101117 COB COMPE 1.470,00 C 5.720,78 C

14/11/2017 092419 CRED TEV 372,20 C 6.092,98 C

14/11/2017 900272 CHEQ COMP 58,80 D 6.034,18 C

14/11/2017 141117 COB LOTERI 28,68 D 6.005,50 C

14/11/2017 141117 COB COMPE 62,14 D 5.943,36 C

14/11/2017 141117 COB BX 063 13,50 D 5.929,86 C

16/11/2017 131117 COB LOT DH 200,00 C 6.129,86 C

16/11/2017 131117 COB COMPE 700,00 C 6.829,86 C

16/11/2017 110000 DEP CH 24H 328,19 C 7.158,05 C

16/11/2017 161551 DP DIN LOT 376,12 C 7.534,17 C

16/11/2017 161552 DP DIN LOT 497,26 C 8.031,43 C

16/11/2017 161117 COB COMPE 33,46 D 7.997,97 C

16/11/2017 161117 COB LOTERI 9,56 D 7.988,41 C

17/11/2017 141117 COB LOT DH 150,00 C 8.138,41 C

17/11/2017 141117 COB COMPE 200,00 C 8.338,41 C

17/11/2017 171117 COB LOTERI 9,56 D 8.328,85 C

17/11/2017 171117 COB COMPE 9,56 D 8.319,29 C

20/11/2017 161117 COB LOT DH 200,00 C 8.519,29 C

20/11/2017 161117 COB COMPE 300,00 C 8.819,29 C

20/11/2017 201117 COB COMPE 14,34 D 8.804,95 C

20/11/2017 201117 COB LOTERI 9,56 D 8.795,39 C

21/11/2017 171117 COB COMPE 600,00 C 9.395,39 C

21/11/2017 171117 COB LOT DH 400,00 C 9.795,39 C

21/11/2017 000000 DEP CH 24H 2.000,00 C 11.795,39 C
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21/11/2017 110000 DEP CH 48H 58,33 C 11.853,72 C

21/11/2017 211117 COB COMPE 19,12 D 11.834,60 C

21/11/2017 211117 COB LOTERI 9,56 D 11.825,04 C

22/11/2017 201117 COB COMPE 250,00 C 12.075,04 C

22/11/2017 201117 COB LOT DH 130,00 C 12.205,04 C

22/11/2017 216862 CRED TEV 704,10 C 12.909,14 C

22/11/2017 221117 COB LOTERI 9,56 D 12.899,58 C

22/11/2017 221117 COB COMPE 9,56 D 12.890,02 C

23/11/2017 211117 COB INTERN 300,00 C 13.190,02 C

23/11/2017 211117 COB COMPE 1.050,00 C 14.240,02 C

23/11/2017 211117 COB LOT DH 300,00 C 14.540,02 C

23/11/2017 000000 DP DINH AG 90,00 C 14.630,02 C

23/11/2017 231117 COB COMPE 28,68 D 14.601,34 C

23/11/2017 231117 COB LOTERI 14,34 D 14.587,00 C

23/11/2017 231117 COB INTERN 4,78 D 14.582,22 C

24/11/2017 725396 APLICACAO 14.500,00 D 82,22 C

24/11/2017 900281 CHEQ COMP 675,04 D 592,82 D

24/11/2017 241117 COB BX 063 9,00 D 601,82 D

24/11/2017 727220 RESG AUTOM 601,82 C 0,00 C

27/11/2017 231117 COB LOT DH 200,00 C 200,00 C

27/11/2017 271117 COB LOTERI 9,56 D 190,44 C

27/11/2017 000000 MANUT CTA 42,00 D 148,44 C

28/11/2017 241117 COB LOT DH 200,00 C 348,44 C

28/11/2017 110000 DEP CH 24H 557,32 C 905,76 C

28/11/2017 281117 COB LOTERI 9,56 D 896,20 C

29/11/2017 271117 COB LOT DH 200,00 C 1.096,20 C

29/11/2017 271117 COB COMPE 250,00 C 1.346,20 C

29/11/2017 360955 CRED TEV 121,27 C 1.467,47 C

29/11/2017 900282 CHEQUE SAC 2.800,89 D 1.333,42 D

29/11/2017 291117 COB COMPE 14,34 D 1.347,76 D

29/11/2017 291117 COB LOTERI 4,78 D 1.352,54 D

29/11/2017 727220 RESG AUTOM 1.352,54 C 0,00 C

30/11/2017 900283 CHEQUE SAC 170,00 D 170,00 D

30/11/2017 727220 RESG AUTOM 170,00 C 0,00 C

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
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Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104
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